

FSN E-Commerce Ventures Limited

(formerly 'FSN E-Commerce Ventures Private Limited')

No. of Equity Shares Fully Paid-up	Distinct	tive Nos.	T-ma of Committee			
	From		Type of Security	Lock-in Dates		Physical/Demat
2 12 06 207		То		From	То	
2 12 06 207			Fully Paid-up and	08-Nov-	07-Dec-	
2,12,96,397	1	2,12,96,397	under Lock-in	2021	2021	Demat#
			Fully Paid-up and	Lock-in Not		
2,06,76,263	2,12,96,398	4,19,72,660	Not under Lock-in	Applicable - IPO		Demat
			Fully Paid-up and	08-Nov-	09-Nov-	
9,93,72,630	4,19,72,661	14,13,45,290	under Lock-in	2021	2022	Demat
			Fully Paid-up and	Lock-	in Not	
77,61,660	14,13,45,291	14,91,06,950	Not under Lock-in	Applicable - ESOP		Demat###
			Fully Paid-up and	08-Nov-	08-Nov-	
37,96,730	14,91,06,951	15,29,03,680	under Lock-in	2021	2022	Physical
			Fully Paid-up and	Lock-	in Not	
1,07,273	5,29,03,681 15,30,10,953		Not under Lock-in	Applicable - AIF		Demat##
			Fully Paid-up and	08-Nov-	09-Nov-	
21,19,627	15,30,10,954	15,51,30,580	under Lock-in	2021	2022	Demat
			Fully Paid-up and	08-Nov-	08-Nov-	
45,200	15,51,30,581	15,51,75,780	under Lock-in	2021	2022	Physical
			Fully Paid-up and	08-Nov-	09-Nov-	Ĕ
30,000	15,51,75,781	15,52,05,780	under Lock-in	2021	2022	Demat
	<i>, , ,</i> ,	, , ,	Fully Paid-up and	08-Nov-	08-Nov-	
3,88,170	15,52,05,781	15,55,93,950	under Lock-in	2021	2022	Physical
			Fully Paid-up and	Lock-in Not		ř
31,10,917	15,55,93,951	15,87,04,867	Not under Lock-in	Applicable - AIF		Demat##
·	<i>, , ,</i> ,	, , ,	Fully Paid-up and	08-Nov-	09-Nov-	
20,21,31,427	15,87,04,868	36,08,36,294	under Lock-in	2021	2022	Demat
, , ,	, , , ,	, , ,	Fully Paid-up and	08-Nov-	09-Nov-	
9,47,65,036	36,08,36,295	45,56,01,330	under Lock-in	2021	2024	Demat
		, , ,	Fully Paid-up and	08-Nov-	08-Nov-	
84,60,200	45,56,01,331	46,40,61,530	under Lock-in	2021	2022	Physical
		, , ,	Fully Paid-up and	08-Nov-	09-Nov-	ž
29,75,320	46,40,61,531	46,70,36,850	under Lock-in	2021	2022	Demat
,		, , ,	Fully Paid-up and		in Not	
2,87,700	46,70,36,851	46,73,24,550	Not under Lock-in	Applicable - ESOP Lock-in Not		Demat###
	, , -,	, , , ,	Fully Paid-up and			
56,02,666	46,73,24,551	47,29,27,216	Not under Lock-in	Applicable - IPO		Demat
47,29,27,216						

Notes:

#i) 2,12,96,397 Equity Shares allotted to Anchor Investors are Locked-in upto 07th December, 2021; For FSN E–Commerce Ventures Limited

##ii) 20,48,370 Equity Shares held by Faering Capital India Evolving Fund II and 11,69,820 Equity Shares held by Faering Capital India Evolving Fund III, will not be under lock-in; being Alternative Investment Funds (AIF) (Refer Page No.146 of the Prospectus of the Company)

###iii) 80,49,360 Equity Shares allotted under varioues ESOP Schemes of the Company will not be under Lock-in. (Refer Page No.146 of the Prospectus of the Company)

iv) Details with respect to Lock-in are provided on page No.145-148 of the Prospectus of the Company.

For FSN E-Commerce Ventures Limited

Rajendra Punde Head Legal, Company Secretary and Compliance Officer Date: 08.11.2021 Membership No.: A9785